126 CHESTNUT STREET, WARWICK RI 02888    T 401.467.8232    F 401.941.2960    SALES@DAYOLITE.COM    WWW.DAYOLITE.COM    REV091823
 Type	 Qty
 Project
 Date  Notes
Wet Series  |  PRFL-WET-D   Wet Location/IP66
Ordering Guide
MODEL OPTICS CCT LUMENS2 LENGTH3 MOUNTING4 FINISH OPTIONS
PRFL-WET-D   DP
PRFL-WET-D
Wet Location/IP66
Direct
DP = Diffuse
Polycarbonate
(IK10)
STATIC WHITE1
27 = 2700K
30 = 3000K
35 = 3500K
40 = 4000K
50 = 5000K
4'
LO = 1188L/ft
(10.7W, 111LPW
SO = 1250L/ft
11.3W/ft, 111LPW
HO = 1375L
(12.4W, 111LPW)
8'
LO = 1188L/ft
(10.7W, 111LPW
SO = 1250L/ft
11.3W/ft, 111LPW
HO = 1375L
(12.4W, 111LPW)
Consult factory
for custom lumen
packages.
4 = 4 ft
8 = 8 ft
For rows enter
length in 4' in-
crements. (e.g.,
48 = 48 ft)
PD = Pendant
Stem
WM = Wall
Mount
S = Surface
Mount
W = White
B = Black
S = Silver
DRIVER
0-10V Dimming to 1% Standard
EMERGENCY
EPC8 = Emergency Battery Pack 8W
EMC = Emergency Circuit
DISTRIBUTION
MOUNTING OPTIONS
Wall
Direct / Indirect Direct / Indirect
Asymmetric / In
Direct Asymmetric / In Recessed Direct
Direct Indirect
Direct / Indirect
Asymmetric / In
Direct / Indirect
Asymmetric / Out
Indirect Perimeter
Indirect Asymmetric / In Indirect Asymmetric / Out
Suspended
Cable
Y CableStem
Recessed Indirect Recessed Asymmetric
Indirect